7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

Date 02-06-2024
Organization Portuguese Federation

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal
TEAM FINAL RANKING

1 Folhadosa Fishing Team

2 Lurgan Van Den Eynde

3 Maros WalterLand Feeder Team
4 Czech Fishing Federat_ion
5 Preston Inrl.iovation |

6 Nuestra Senora del':.Plrado |
7 Fishing Fanatics

8 Sensas den Dobber

9 Lanza
10 PFC Rodez
11 CM Lakelands Feeder

Owned FIPSed

12  Hanse Stipper Bremen
13  CPD Luna de Valencia Preston Innovations
14 Team Feeder Breizh 56
15 Fishermen's Club
16 JWP Waterservice
17 KSR Profi-Formax
18 I Cagnacci \ )
19 ACs Feedell‘ Pescuitarad :|
/ |
20 Clube Pesca Competicio Amorim Dias
21  WKS Traper Siedice
22  Energofish Feeder Team
23  Cakovec Interland
24  Kanaalvissers Bissegem Tubertini
25 Sensas Hotrods
26 Zukles Menas
27  Garbolino Team Gloucester
28 Robinson Feeder Team Dolny Kubin
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Spain
Lithuania
Beigium
Italy

France

Ireland

Germany
Spain
France
Romania
Netherlands
Serbia
Italy
Romania
Portugal
Poland
Hungary
Croatia
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Lithuania
England
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President of Jury

38.985
51.515
39.615
39.460
38.725
45.570
35.240
32.745
27.095
25.540
23.210

36.135

23230

18.645

25.850

17.845

16.600

Vizinha Jodo

26 -43
43-27
45-25
28-46
40 - 34
49-25
44-35
43-39
37-46
52-36
51-45
35-62
a5-53
47'-"53';
54,5 - 46
56,5 - 46

53 -57

4-6-5-6-5
4-13-6-11-9
11-3-7-11-11
12-2-1-9-3
9-10-10-7-9
2-12-8-1-2
5-2-14-4-3
13-7-3-13-10
3-13-9-7-8
10-11-1-10-2
8-11-9-11-10
8-8-5-3-1
12-7-12-3-10
8-3-8-8-8
1-9-13-14-6
3-4-13-7-12
7-3-12-8-7
12-8-4-10-12
11-14-3-12-12
3-11-9-9-4
12-12-6-12-9
11-10-9-14-1
7-5-6-3-14
7-14-14-14-13
8-4-11-10-12
14-7-14-13-5
13-11-13-4-6
10-14-10-12-7
6-13-8-14-135
14-13-2-6-11
13,5-8-14-13-8
7-9-11-8-11

5-14-10-13-11
13-12-12-11-9

President of Jury

Vizinha Joao



Date 02-06-2024

Organization

10

11

Owned FIPSed

Portuguese Federation

Lurgan Van Den Eynde
Fishing Fanatics
KSR Profi-Formax

Team Feeder Breizh 56

| 11 ]F
CPD Luna de Valencia Preston Innovations

Preston Innovatién’ : |

Nuestra Senora d.el Prado
Lanza

Sensas den Dobber

CM Lakelands Feeder

PFC Rodez

Ireland
Lithuania
Serbia
France
Spain
Netherlands
Spain

Ttaly
Belgium
Ireland

France

Time
17:47:39
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62.835

48.105

45.570

39.615

51.515

52.110

30.110

37.785

40.770

39.790¢

35.990

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal
TEAM RANKING

Vizinha Joao

Legnr. 2
20.400 2-6-5-1-4
16.225 4-5-2-2-7
15.055 8-8-5-3-1
11.220 2-12-8-1-2
16.885 12-2-1-9-3
18.050 9-10-4-2-5
11.135 5-2-13-7-3
11.050 6-4-3-4-14
14.305 6-1-7-4-14
13325 5-6-11-5-6
-10-8[9_9.- 1-5-7-12-8
President of Jury
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Owned FIPSed

Czech Fishing Federation

JWP Waterservice

I Cagnacci

Folhadosa Fishing Team

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team
WKS Traper Siedice

ACS Feeqer Feslcuit_arad

| \ |
Hanse Stipper Bremen |
¥ a |

Energofish Feeder Team |

Fishermen's Club

Clube Pesca Competicao Amorim Dias

Zukles Menas
Garbolino Team Gloucester
Kanaalvissers Bissegem Tubertini

Sensas Hotrods

Robinson Feeder Team Dolny Kubin

Cakovec Interland

P

Czech Republic

Netherlands
Italy
Portugal
Hungary
Poland
Romania
Germany
Hungary
Rofnania
Portugal
Lithuania
England
Belgium
England
Slovakia

Croatia

HE 42

Time
17:47:40
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41.105

38.725

35.240

32.475

32.050

25.540

32.745

38.490

23.210

31.040

26.620

25.850

17.845

15.935

12.815

12.300

15.055

19.430
16.015
11.220
15.710
11.640
7.015
11.135
11.450
8.465
14.510
8.940

9.950

"""5.270

7.535 "
4.550
3.950

6.340

Vizinha Jodo

1-3-12-5-13

10-11-1-10-2

8-3-8-8-8

11-1-10-3-10

9-9-6-6-6

3-11-9-9-4

3-4-13-7-12

4-13-6-11-9

11-10-9-14-1

13-7-3-13-10

12-8-4-10-12

14-13-2-6-11

7-9-11-8-11

14-7-14-13-5

10-14-10-12-7

13-12-12-11-9

7-14-14-14-13

President of Jury



B

&

2,

Date 02-06-2024

Organization

|

L S S S
A W N B O

Vojta Jan
Houssais Yoann
Prisacariu Radu
Webling Andreas
Acedo Francisco
Cipolla Giilseppél
Radikovic Mario
Foieni Giuseppe
Vido Ferenc
Moretti Tom

Stal Gyula

Montanana Sorribes Abel

Hirjak Miroslav

Bauwens Marnick

Owned FIPSed

Date 02-06-2024

Organization

|

[ S~ S YR
A W N B O

Castet Gaspard
Mcallister Jim
Jalowiecki Michal
Babachinas Aivaras
O."Doherty James
be.Vroe E!I:_ric :
Ellis Simon
Petronijevic Nena;!
Leijrik Theo

Bulten Jurian
Machado Paulo
Quelhas Pedro
Sabau Savinel

Motiejunas Povilas

Owned FIPSed

Portuguese Federation

Portuguese Federation

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal

Czech Fishing Federation

Team Feeder Breizh 56

ACS Feeder Pescuitarad

Hanse Stipper Bremen

Nuestra Senora del Prado

Lanza

Cakovéc Interland

I Cagnacci |

Maros WalterLand Féeder Team
Sensas Hotrods

Energofish Feeder Team

CPD Luna de Valencia Preston Innovations
Robinson Feeder Team Dolny Kubin

K lvissers Bi m Tubertini

9

Time
17:45:59

Sector A

Czech Republic
France
Romania
Germany

Spain

Italy

Croatia

Italy

" "Hungary

- England |

Hungary '
Spain
Slovakia

Belgium

EHIHIISHZHESZY

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal

PFC Rodez

Lurgan Van Den Eynde
WKS Traper Siedice
Fishing Fanatics

CM Lakelands Feeder
Sensas den Dobber
Garboiino Team Gloucester
KSR Profi-Formax .
Preston Innovation IV

JWP Waterservice
Folhadosa Fishing Team
Clube Pesca Competicao Amorim Dias
Fishermen's Club

Zukles Menas

Time
17:46:00

Sector A

France
Ireland
Poland
Lithuania
Ireland
Belgium
England

Serbia

" 'Netherlands

- Netherlands

Portugal '
Portugal
Romania

Lithuania

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

EEIIII ﬁ+-ll I I-
1 —

legnr. 2

19.430 17
11.220 12
11.135 9
10.485 10
6.910 6
6.595 6
6.340 6
6.115 6
5.255 5
4.550 4
4.385 4
3.575 '3
3.345 /3
1560~ 2
President of Jury

Vizinha Jodo

legnr. 2

8.385 8
5.770 5
5.180 a
5.075 a
4.770 9
4.650 4
2.980 3
2.695 26
2.590 2
955 1
935 1
lssol |3
395 /20
205 - 20

President of Jury

Vizinha Jodo
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= 7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

Date 02-06-2024 Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal
Organization Portuguese Federation Leg nr. 2
9 g Sector B 9

1 Franssen Carl Sensas den Dobber Belgium l l 13.400 11 13
2 Blazquez Roberto Nuestra Senora del Prado Spain Z 11.135 9 11
3 Sabata Jakub Czech Fishing Federation Czech Republic h 10.255 8 6
4 Iovescu Sorin ACS Feeder Pescuitarad Romania I l 8.415 7 5
5 Makauskajté -qutarél Fishing Fanatics Lithuania [ 7.840 5 10
6 Whyte Stll:_even / : \ =I CM Lakelands Feeder Ireland - 7.575 6 12
7 Trusca Catalin TN I. Fishermen's Club Romania I I 7.290 6 1
8  Todosijevi¢ Darko KSR Profi-Formax | ) Serbia Pl 6o 4 8
9 Erdei Attila Csaba Maros WalterLand Féeder ream/ | /™ ' Hungary = 6.440 7 3
10 Szab6 Bence Energofish Feeder Team - ~ “~- Hungary / = 6.375 5 9
11 Has Pawel WKS Traper Siedice Poland — 5.375 4 4
12 Hirjak Peter Robinson Feeder Team Dolny Kubin Slovakia __33.9_50' 3 2
13 Lutz Andy Hanse Stipper Bremen Germany i -.__ 3.8fIOS /3 7
14 Abbot Dan Sensas Hotrods England + 96_0_--"": 1 14
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 17:46:01

Vizinha Jodo

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

Date 02-06-2024 Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal

Organization Portuguese Federation S ector B legnr. 2

1 Ferreira Rui Folhadosa Fishing Team Portugal - 15.710 14 28
2 Ginés Juanan CPD Luna de Valencia Preston Innovations Spain E 11.595 9 18
3 Salvi Cristian I Cagnacci Italy I l 11.220 8 20
4 Rampinelli Mattia Lanza Italy I I 11.050 9 19
5 Hurtes Vincent. . PFC Rodez France I I 10.800 9 15
6 Mc.KinIeV:__Johnn%/ : \ =I Lurgan Van Den Eynde Ireland - 10.255 9 26
7 Maes Ignace TN I. K lvissers Bi gem Tubertini Belgium I I 7.535 7 17
8 Pacheco Rui Clube Pesca Competi;;ﬁo Amorim Dias Portugal 5.745 4 21
9 Richings Andrew Garbolino Team Glogcester " England + 5.270 4 25
10 Van Den Ende Danny Preston Innovation” . - “~- Netherlands = 5.095 4 24
11 Kroes Martijn JWP Waterservice Netherlands = a 5.050 5 16
12 Daros Richard Team Feeder Breizh 56 France I I 4725 s 23
13 Sakirov Jurij Zukles Menas Lithuania i B 4.4:85 /4 27
14 Rob Zeljko Cakovec Interland Croatia E 1.5?)6-"'; 3 22
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 17:46:01

Vizinha Jodo
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Date 02-06-2024
Organization

Portuguese Federation

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024
Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal
Sector C

legnr. 2

1 Ribes Rodriguez Oscar CPD Luna de Valencia Preston Innovations Spain E 16.885 17 6
2 Budrys Simas Fishing Fanatics Lithuania — 16.225 14 1
3 Lazea Radu Fishermen's Club Romania I l 14.510 12 5
4 Van Der Stadt Arnoud Preston Innovation Netherlands = 14.340 13 7
5 Herron David-- . Lurgan Van Den Eynde Ireland - 13.065 12 8
6 .Schoppmil:_eyer S\ilen : Hanse Stipper Bremen Germany - 11.450 10 2
7 De Vos Karl Sensas den Dobber Belgium I I 7.955 6 3
8 Casalini Maurizio I Cagnacci | Italy I l 7.525 6 14
9 Zielonka Remigiusz WKS TrapeFSie.dIcelr "Poland — 7.015 5 11
10 Martins Luis Folhadosa Fishing Team ~~ Portugal / ® 5.305 6 13
11 Blackmore Mike Garbolino Team Gloucester England’ ' + 5.130 . 4 4
12 Zavrel Jan Czech Fishing Federation Czech Republic. h 4.590° 4 10
13 Brola Doru ACS Feeder Pescuitarad Romania & I I.__ 3.4';80 ;3 9
14 Toplek Hrvoje Cakovec Interland Croatia E 1.1‘é6"--"' 1 12
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 17:46:02

Vizinha Jodo

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

Date 02-06-2024 Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal
Organization Portuguese Federation SeCtor C

legnr. 2

1 Timmer Edwin JWP Waterservice Netherlands — 16.015 14 28
2 Barstys Vitallijus Zukles Menas Lithuania [— 9.950 10 24
3 Gatti Massimiliano Lanza Italy I l 9.335 9 26
4 Machado_Rui Clube Pesca Competicdo Amorim Dias Portugal 8.940 11 16
5 Cucki¢ Sasa KSR Profi-Formax Serbia 4 6.515 5 17
6 éaké Pétd;r ’I Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary = 5.375 5 27
7 Bregeat Guill'at'lmel__-" A I. PFC Rodez France I l 4.490 6 15
8 Houssais Yvon : Team Feeder Breizh 56 _ France I l 4.430 4 22
9 Sisa Jozsef Energofish Feeder Tléam " "Hungary = 3.975 4 25
10 Welford Steve Sensas Hotrods - England | + 2.445 2 20
11 Fairhurst Darren CM Lakelands Feeder Ireland /- Bl 20 3 23
12 Vajdulak Leonard Robinson Feeder Team Dolny Kubin Slovakia '] 915 ' 1 21
13 Morante Roberto Nuestra Senora del Prado Spain i E 8$IO /5 18
14 Vanelslander Tommy Kanaalvissers Bissegem Tubertini Belgium I l 7';’6--"": 1 19
Time President of Jury

Owned FIPSed 17:46:02

Vizinha Jodo
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Date 02-06-2024

Organization

|
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Maguire Kevin
Spierings Jurgen
Cveti¢ Stevan
Elsen Kris
Sweeney Brenton
Walter le:_més

Rednic Adrian

Venturini Andrea -

Nogues Sergio
Silva Nuno
Feuerlein Julian
Andrieu Alain
Truyen Luc

Kiss Peter

Owned FIPSed

Date 02-06-2024

Organization

Portuguese Federation

Portuguese Federation

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal

Lurgan Van Den Eynde

Preston Innovation

KSR Profi-Formax

Sensas den Dobber

CM Lakelands Feeder

Maros WalterLand Feeder Team

ACS Féeder Pescuitarad

1 Cagnacci | })

CPD Luna de Vélenci# Preston Innovations
Clube Pesca Competicdo Amorim Dias
Hanse Stipper Bremen

PFC Rodez

K Ivissers Bissegem Tubertini

Energofish Feeder Team

Time
17:46:03

Sector D

Ireland
Netherlands
Serbia
Belgium
Ireland
Hungary
Romania

Italy

" 'Spain

~~ Portugal |

Germany"
France
Belgium

Hungary

= I
I N 1

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal

Sector D

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

legnr. 2

20.400 18
18.050 16
14.310 13
14.305 12
13.325 12
11.640 10
8.405 6
8.195 7
5.880 5
4.575 4
4.040 4
D aass. |3
2.205 /2
10 - 1
President of Jury

Vizinha Jodo

legnr. 2

10

13

14

12

11

1 Regourd Gilles Team Feeder Breizh 56 France I I 10.940 10 28
2 Grikietis Arnas Fishing Fanatics Lithuania [— 9.030 9 15
3 Cabecas Mario Folhadosa Fishing Team Portugal ® 8.885 7 23
4 Battizocco Mattia Lanza Italy I I 6.905 6 26
5 Dani$§ Petr .~ Czech Fishing Federation Czech Republic h 5.675 5 17
6 Lidzius Tt‘;mas ’I Zukles Menas Lithuania T 4.415 4 19
7 Morante Angel Vincente II Nuestra Senora del Prado Spain Z 4.360 4 20
8 Knight Geoff : Garbolino Team Glou.-céster England + 3.035 2 16
9 Kaminski Barttomiej WKS Traper Siedice IV ~"Poland — 2.855 3 24
10 Plekkenpol Jan Willem JWP Waterservice - “~ Netherlands = 2.645 2 21
11 Pucik Josef Robinson Feeder Team Dolny Kubin Slovakia - a 2.090 2 18
12 KyeJerrome Sensas Hotrods England + . 1.975. "2 27
13 Trusca Ovidiu Fishermen's Club Romania i I I.__ 1.0:.60 1 25
14 Toplek Dario Cakovec Interland Croatia E 0o 0 22
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 17:46:04

Vizinha Jodo
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Date 02-06-2024

Organization

|

L S S S
A W N B O

Krstovi¢ Slobodan

Ansing Ramon

Barberan Jiménez Cristian

Hartin Philip

Van Der Schaft Frank

Horbinski__ Piotr /

Vaitulionis Karolis |

Letschter Mickadl -
Schubert Marvin
Gajac Seby
Sartauskas Audrius
Correia Paulo
Selinger Peter

Pera Luca Antonio

Owned FIPSed

Date 02-06-2024

Organization

Portuguese Federation

Portuguese Federation

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal

KSR Profi-Formax

JWP Waterservice

CPD Luna de Valencia Preston Innovations

Lurgan Van Den Eynde
Preston Innovation
CM Lakelands Feeder
Fishing Fanatics

PFC Rodez |

Hanse Stipper Bremén
Fishermen's Club——

Zukles Menas

Clube Pesca Competicdo Amorim Dias

Cakovec Interland

Lanza

Time
17:46:05

Sector E

Serbia
Netherlands
Spain
Ireland
Netherlands
Ireland
Lithuania

France

~'Germany

“~-_Romania

Lithuania
Portugal
Croatia

Italy

Han

Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal

Sector E

—

7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024

legnr. 2

15.055 12
14.060 10
13.580 12
13.345 11
12.035 10
11.910 10
9.935 9
9.160 7
8.710 7
7.785 5
6.795 7
6.510 6
6.035 o7
3900 4
President of Jury

Vizinha Jodo

legnr. 2

10

13

12

14

11

1 Varsanyi Miklos Energofish Feeder Team Hungary __ 8.465 6 28
2 Yung Guy Team Feeder Breizh 56 France I I 8.300 7 15
. =
3 Castro Alberto Nuestra Senora del Prado Spain i 6.825 6 27
4 Kurzepa Marcin WKS Traper Siedlce Poland — 5.115 6 22
5 Nicolet Patrick. Kanaalvissers Bissegem Tubertini Belgium I I 3.885 6 25
6 Sivék.Mét__yés Maros WalterLand Feeder Team Hungary \— 3.340 3 24
7 Darler Liam Sensas Hotrods England + 2.945 4 26
8 Canaccini Andrea S I Cagnacci | Italy I l 2.185 2 20
9 Gajdosik Rudolf Robinson Feeder Team Dolny Kubin " Slovakia 2.000 3 21
10 Araujo Narciso Folhadosa Fishing Team ~~ Portugal | 1.640 3 19
11 Steer Brian Garbolino Team Gloucester England’ . + 1.430 7 18
12 Hornoi Catalin ACS Feeder Pescuitarad Romania : I I 310 [ 1 16
13 Klasek Petr Czech Fishing Federation Czech Republic -.__ 1.155 1 23
14 Verhaegen Rene Sensas den Dobber Belgium I l 460 - 20 17
Time President of Jury
Owned FIPSed 17:46:06

Vizinha Jodo



Organizer Fed:

Event: 7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024
Portuguese Federation

Venue: Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal
Date: 02-06-2024
LEG n.: 1&2
323 389 422 328 316 1.778
271.400 463.100 463.660 350.260 310.860 1.859.280
56 56 56 56 56 280
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 2 3 7
4.846,43 8.269,64 8.279,64 6.254,64 5.551,07 6.640,29
840,25 1.190,49 1.098,72 1.067,87 983,73 1.045,71




Event: 7th Feeder Fishing World Championship for Clubs 2024
Organizer Fed: Portuguese Federation

Venue: Barragem de Odivelas - Alentejo Portugal
Date: 02-06-2024
LEG n.: 2
203 173 193 170 192 931
146.365 209.785 204.850 192.365 187.870 941.235
28 28 28 28 28 140
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 1
5.227,32 7.492,32 7.316,07 6.870,18 6.709,64 6.723,11
721,01 1.212,63 1.061,40 1.131,56 978,49 1.010,99
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